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NEW JERSEY DIRECTORY OF 
REGISTERED 

FOOD SERVICE MANAGEMENT COMPANIES (FSMC) 
FOR THE 2016-2017 SCHOOL YEAR 

 

County Codes: 
 

Atlantic 001 Cumberland 011 Mercer 021 Passaic 031 
Bergen 003 Essex 013 Middlesex 023 Salem 033 
Burlington 005 Gloucester 015 Monmouth 025 Somerset 035 
Camden 007 Hudson 017 Morris 027 Sussex 037 
Cape May 009 Hunterdon 019 Ocean 029 Union 039 
      Warren 041 

 

 The following list of “registered” Food Service Management Companies (FSMC) represents those FSMCs that have an approved  
prototype contract and addendum for the stated school year on file with the NJ Department of Agriculture, Division of Food and 
Nutrition (the State Agency). The State Agency has not investigated and makes no representation regarding the technical or 
management capability, responsibility, prior experience or past performance of any FSMC listed in the Directory. By providing this 
information, the State Agency does not endorse, recommend or seek to promote any particular FSMC listed. The State Agency and 
its employees have no obligation to maintain or update the information contained in the Directory, and shall not be liable for the 
accuracy, completeness or timeliness of such information. 
   

 
FSMC Name 

Address 

Contact Person 
Phone 
Fax  
Email 

 
Currently in NSLP in Following 

Counties 

ACORN SERVICES, INC.* 
3553 West Chester Pike 
# 401 
Newtown Square, PA 19703 

Robert LePera 
Tel: (610) 664-2291 
Fax: (610) 664-1661 
Robert.lepera@acornfood.com 

None 

ARAMARK EDUCATIONAL 
SERVICES, LLC 
1101 Market Street 
24th Floor 
Philadelphia, PA  19107 

Jason Weeden 
Tel: (215) 409-7993 
Fax: (215) 790-2969 
weeden-jason@aramark.com 

003, ,005, 007, 009 
013, 015, 021, 023, 025 
027, 029, 031, 035, 
039 

CAFÉ TERIAS, INC. 
216 Baltimore Avenue 
Point Pleasant Beach, NJ 08742 

Michael Godesky 
Tel: (732) 899-2669 
Fax: (888) 373-1963 
godesky@comcast.net 

 025, 029 

CHARTWELLS SCHOOL 
DINING SERVICES 
2 International Drive 
Rye Brook, NY   10573 

Michael Harrington 
Tel: (914) 935-5300 
Fax: (914) 935-5551 
michael.harrington@compass-USA.com 

001, 003, 005, 
  007,009, 013,  
015, 017, 019,  
021,023, 025, 
027, 029, 031, 
035, 039 

CONTINI FOOD SERVICE 
275 Churchill Drive 
Egg Harbor Twp., NJ  08234 

Florence Contini 
Tel: (609) 365-2253 
Fax: (609) 365-2254 
fcontini@comcast.net 

001 

 
 
 
 
 

*Prototype contract only; no addendum 
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FSMC Name 
Address 

Contact Person 
Phone  
Fax  
Email 

 
Currently in NSLP in Following 

Counties 

FOOD AND  BEVERAGE 
ASSOCIATES* 
8 West Main St., Suite 1-F 
Farmingdale, NJ 07727 

 

Frank Ferrara 
Tel: (732) 751-1780 
Fax: (732) 751-1782 
frank.ferrara@fba-usa.com 

None 

LINTON MANAGED 
SERVICES* 
4 Sentry Parkway East 
Suite 100 
Blue Bell, PA 19422 

Russell Hengst 
Tel: (610) 277-9767 
Fax: (610) 277-9710 
rhengst@lintons1.com 

None 

MASCHIO'S FOOD 
SERVICES, INC. 
525 E. Main Street 
Chester, NJ 07930 

Kenneth N. Torchia 
Tel: (973) 598-0005 
Fax: (973) 598-0007 
ktorchia@maschiofood.com 

003, 007, 013, 
017, 019, 021, 
023, 025, 027, 

  031, 035, 
037, 039, 041 

METZ CULINARY 
MANAGEMENT 
2 Woodland Drive 
Dallas, PA 18612 

Dave Pisarchik 
Tel: (814) 242-6283 
Fax:(570) 675-0919 
davep@metzcorp.com 

001, 007, 023, 033 

NUTRI-SERVE FOOD 
MANAGEMENT, INC. 
4431 Rt.130 South 
PO Box 297 
Burlington, NJ 08016 

Karen B. (Fynan) Maier, MS, RD  
Tel: (609) 386-8686, x100 
Fax: (609) 386-
2255 karenm@nsfm.com 

001, 005, 007, 
009, 011, 015, 
021, 025, 029, 
033 

NUTRITION GROUP 
PMB#200-12, East Gate Center 
309 Fellowship Rd. 
Mount Laurel, NJ   08054 

    

Lyle Kerrick 
Tel: (609) 477-3698 
Fax: (570) 714-8176 
eastoffice@thenutritiongroup.biz 

025 

NU-WAY CONCESSIONAIRES 
339-345 Bergen Ave. 
Kearny, NJ  07032 

Sal Valenza 
Tel: (914) 672-8209 
Fax: (201) 617-4835 
svalenza@wnyschools.net 

003, 017 

POMPTONIAN FOOD 
SERVICE 
3 Edison Place 

 Fairfield, NJ 07004 

Mark Vidovich 
Tel: (973) 882-8070 
Fax: (973) 882-6645 
mvidovich@pomptonian.com 

003, 013, 017, 
019, 021, 023,  
025,027, 031,  
035, 039 

PREFERRED MEALS* 
631 Huntington Dr. 
Downingtown, PA 19335 

Gary Hanson 
Tel: (484) 889-8545 
Fax: (484) 713-5189 
gary.hanson@preferredmeals.com 

None 
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FSMC Name 
Address 

Contact Person 
Phone 
Fax  
Email 

 
Currently in NSLP in Following 

Counties 

PRINCETON FOOD 
MANAGEMENT 
ASSOCIATES, INC.  
PO Box 641  
Medford, NJ 08055 

Pat Gould 
Tel: (609) 410-6740 
Fax (856) 983-8929 
pfmapat@aol.com 

005 

REVOLUTION FOODS, INC* 
8393 Capwell Drive #200 
Oakland, CA 94621 

  Joyce Huang 
Tel: (510) 545-4196 
Fax: (650) 633-6074 
jhuang@revolutionfoods.com 

None 

SIMPLIFIED CULINARY 
SERVICES 
818 Sinclair Road 
Point Pleasant, NJ 08742 

Greg Kelly 
Tel: (732) 977-1054 
Fax: (732) 899-4287 
Gkelly818@comcast.net 
 

025 

SODEXO MANAGEMENT, INC. 
28 Branin Rd. 
Medford, NJ  08055 

Terry McElven 
Tel: (609) 953-5841, x 4 
Fax: (609) 257-0992 
Terry.McElven@sodexo.com 

001, 003, 005,007, 011, 
013, 015, 021,023, 025, 027, 
029, 031, 033,035, 037, 039, 
041 

SPLENDID FOOD* 
20 Ridge Rd. 
North Arlington, NJ   07031 

Eileen Mosolino 
Tel: (201) 998-0039 
Fax: (201) 998-0093 
Eileen@JCexclusivecatering.com 

None 

TJ ROCCO ENTERPRISES, LLC 
49 Wadsworth Street 
Wallington, NJ 07057 

Joe Scirocco 
Tel: (201) 438-4022 
Fax: (201) 636-2677 
joe@ljscaterers.com 

003 

WHITSONS SCHOOL 
NUTRITION 
600 Eagleview Boulevard 
Suite 300 
Exton, PA  19341 

Mark Simkiss 
Tel: (484) 678-6890 
Fax: (631) 750-4359 
simkissm@whitsons.com 

013, 027 
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